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When an OTDR test device is used it sends a very strong light pulse through the fiber, it is difficult to detect fiber loss within in the 
first 1000 meters of a Single-Mode line and the first 150 meters of a Multi-Mode line. To counter this problem technicians usually 
use a fiber optic launch box which has from 150 to 1000 meters of fiber foil, which acts as a buffer range that reduces the light pulse 
and allows faults and breaks to be detected from the very beginning of of a fiber optic line.

Key Features

Use as a Pulse Suppressor, OTDR Launch Box, Delay Line, Product Demonostrations, Training, Calibration
Prevents fiber damage and stress during use or transportation
Small/Slim/Low profile design
Mounting holes located on bottom of housing
Module stacking capability for added flexibility
Portable for field use
Up to 1000 meters custom length configurations available
Singlemode 9/125 A2, Multimode 62.5/125 OM1, Multimode 50/125 OM2 and Multimode 50/125 OM3
All fiber types are available upon on request
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Ordering Codes

DescriptionProduct Code

MT09819

MT09944

MT09945

MT09946

MT09939

MT09940

MT09941

MT09947

MT09948

MT09949

Adapter Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Single Mode G657.A2 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 1000 meters

Adapter Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multimode G651.OM1 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters

Adapter Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multimode G651.OM2 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters

Adapter Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multimode G651.OM3 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Single Mode G657.A2 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 1000 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Single Mode G657.A2 | SC UPC/SC APC | 1000 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Single Mode G657.A2 | SC APC/SC APC | 1000 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multi Mode G651.OM1 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multi Mode G651.OM2 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters

Through Type Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Box | Multi Mode G651.OM3 | SC UPC/SC UPC | 150 meters


